STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345343 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			· ,	CONSTRUCTION		E SURVEY IPLETED
		IDENTIFICATION NOMBER.	A. BUILDING			
		345343	B. WING		C 12/16/2021	
		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO		•		
			17	00 WAYNE MEMORIAL DRIVE		
BRIAN CE	NIER HEALIH AND RE	HABILITATION/GOLDSBORO	G	OLDSBORO, NC 27534		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	ULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
E 000	Initial Comments		E 000			
F 000		3.73, Emergency t ID # TMY911.	F 000			
	survey was conducte 12/16/21. Event ID# 1 of the 15 complain substantiated but did	t allegations was not result in a deficiency.				
F 761 SS=D	Label/Store Drugs ar CFR(s): 483.45(g)(h)	(1)(2)	F 761			1/12/22
	Drugs and biologicals	y and cautionary				
	§483.45(h) Storage c	f Drugs and Biologicals				
	Federal laws, the fac biologicals in locked	ordance with State and ility must store all drugs and compartments under proper , and permit only authorized cess to the keys.				
	locked, permanently storage of controlled the Comprehensive [cility must provide separately affixed compartments for drugs listed in Schedule II of Drug Abuse Prevention and nd other drugs subject to				

Electronically Signed

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

12/29/2021

				- 1-1			O. 0938-03
TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
			A. BUILDI	ING _			
		345343	B. WING				С
						12/16/2021	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER					STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
BRIAN CE	NTER HEALTH AND RE	HABILITATION/GOLDSBORO			1700 WAYNE MEMORIAL DRIVE		
	1				GOLDSBORO, NC 27534		1
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETIO DATE
F 761	Continued From page	e 1	F.	761			
	package drug distribution systems in which the						
		nimal and a missing dose can					
	be readily detected.						
	This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced						
	by:						
	Based on observations, record review and staff				The Director of Nursing disposed of t	he	
	interviews the facility			Influenza and Tuberculin vials that we	re		
	Influenza vaccine, wł			expired on 12/16/21.			
	an open vial of Tuber			The Director of Nursing checked all of	her		
	2 medication rooms r			medication carts and ancillary med			
	storage. (100 Hall medication room)				storage areas for any expired vials of		
	The findings included:				Influenza or undated Tuberculin vials		
	The findings included			12/16/21 without any additional identif issues.	lea		
	The medication stora	ge room on hall 100 was			The Director of Nursing and or Assista	ant	
	observed on 12/16/2			Director of Nursing and or Staff			
	presence of the Direc			Development Coordinator will in-servi	се		
	observation revealed			all current licensed staff with access to	o all		
	opened on 11/15/21.			med types. Education will include tha			
	instruction for the Infl			vials of Tuberculin and Influenza that	are		
	discarded 30 days af			opened, are to be dated and that all			
	observation revealed a Tuberculin purified				unused portions of same are to be		
	protein/5tu was open and used but not dated. The				disposed of after 30 days from open d	late.	
	manufacturers instruction for the tuberculin was				This education will be completed by		
	to be discarded 30 da	ays after first use.			1/12/22. New hires and Agency Staff	WIII	
	An intonyiow with the	DON on 12/16/21 at 10.51			receive this education as part of their	0	
	An interview with the DON on 12/16/21 at 10:51 AM, she stated that she has supervisors who spot				general orientation to the facility befor working an assignment.	C	
	check for expired me			The Director of Nursing, Assistant			
	cleanliness of the me			Director of Nursing or their designee v	vill		
	carts.				complete random audits of the medica		
					storage areas to include the medication		
	An interview with a 100 hall Nurse supervisor on				carts, weekly for 12 weeks to ensure t		
	12/16/21 at 11:20AM			are no undated or expired vials of			
	room was cleaned da			Tuberculin or Influenza.			
	refrigerator are clean			The Director of Nursing will report mo	-		
	PM- 7AM shift.				to QAPI Committee the finding of these		
					audits for additional actions as needed		
	An interview with the	facility Administrator on			secure substantial compliance. If afte	r 12	

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Facility ID: 922984

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345343		· · ·	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
			С		
			12/16/202		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER					
BRIAN CENTER HEALTH AND REHABILITATION/GOLDSBORO			1700 WAYNE MEMORIAL DRIVE GOLDSBORO, NC 27534		
(EACH DEFICIEN	ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE COMPI	
12/16/21 at 11:32 A	M stated that nursing staff	F 76		as been audits can the QAPI ponsible to	
	CORRECTION ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER NTER HEALTH AND R SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN REGULATORY O Continued From pa 12/16/21 at 11:32 A were supposed to ta	CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345343 ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER NTER HEALTH AND REHABILITATION/GOLDSBORO SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Continued From page 2 12/16/21 at 11:32 AM stated that nursing staff were supposed to take out any expired	CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING 345343 B. WING ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER B. WING NTER HEALTH AND REHABILITATION/GOLDSBORO ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID Continued From page 2 F 76 12/16/21 at 11:32 AM stated that nursing staff were supposed to take out any expired F 76	CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING 345343 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NTER HEALTH AND REHABILITATION/GOLDSBORO STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NTER HEALTH AND REHABILITATION/GOLDSBORO STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NTER HEALTH AND REHABILITATION/GOLDSBORO STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH OFFICIENCY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PREFIX CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE // DEFICIENCY) Continued From page 2 III:32 AM stated that nursing staff F 761 Weeks, the QAPI Committee divide and maintained, the aid obtained and framework of the second treais and freais and framework of the second transition of	

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: TMY911

Facility ID: 922984

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 3